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Open Time

2016.08.25 00:00:01

2016.08.18 00:00:02

2016.08.25 00:00:01

2016.08.29 00:01:00

2016.09.02 00:00:02

2016.08.29 00:00:01

2016.09.09 00:00:02

2016.08.24 00:00:01

2016.09.12 00:00:26

2016.09.14 00:00:00

2016.09.21 00:00:00

2016.09.21 00:00:02

2016.09.22 00:00:16

2016.09.12 00:00:00

2016.09.01 00:00:01

2016.09.26 00:07:56

2016.09.27 00:00:03

2016.09.28 00:04:41
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Close Time 4

2016.09.01 00:00:01

2016.09.01 00:00:03

2016.09.02 00:00:00

2016.09.05 00:00:14

2016.09.05 00:00:14

2016.09.12 00:00:00

2016.09.12 00:00:22

2016.09.12 00:00:26

2016.09.21 00:00:01

2016.09.22 00:00:01

2016.09.22 00:00:02

2016.09.22 00:00:16

2016.09.23 00:00:14

2016.09.26 00:00:22

2016.09.26 00:07:56

2016.09.27 00:00:03

2016.09.28 00:04:40

2016.09.29 00:00:00

e

Action

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

S

Symbol

USDCHF

USDJPY

GBPJPY

NZDUSD

USDCAD

AUDJPY

USDCAD

AUDUSD

AUDUSD

USDCAD

GBPJPY

AUDUSD

AUDUSD

AUDJPY

USDCHF

USDCHF

USDCHF

USDCHF

Open Price -

0.967

100.293

132.943

0.72251

1.30986

77.236

1.29379

0.76175

0.75372

1.31729

132.066

0.75579

0.76224

77.305

0.98362

0.97003

0.96876

0.97092

Close Price -

0.98362

103.413

136.828

0.72816

1.29929

77.308

1.30478

0.75372

0.75579

1.3104

130.869

0.76224

0.76429

77.078

0.97003

0.96876

0.97092

0.97097

Pips ~

166.20

312.00

388.50

-56.50

105.70

7.20

109.90

-80.30

-20.70

68.90

119.70

64.50

-20.50

22.70

135.90

-12.70

-21.60

0.50
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